[]SaPHO

BATU Mirror Cabinet 100x71x15cm, 2x LED light, glossy white

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

1141130

1000 mm
710 mm
160 mm

White
MDF/laminate
2 years

1000

297

366

297
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